08000082613

(Requestor's Name)
·
(Address)
(Addiess)
(Address)
(City (Chata /7 is IDh an a 40)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name) .
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
• .

Office Use Only



600134644866

Effective Date 08 | 25/08

08/28/08--01007--004 **125.00

SECRETARY OF STATE OF CORPORATIONS OF CORPORATIONS

W08-39962

J. BRYAN

AUG 2 9 2008

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Division of C				
CUD IECT.	GENESIS INS	SURANCE GRO	OUP LLC	
SUBJECT:	 	ted Liability Company)		
The enclosed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.		
Please return all corres	pondence concerning this mat	ter to the following:		
	Gustav	o Omar Yamin		
		(Name of Person)		
	GENESIS INS	URANCE GRO	UP LLC	무 첫
		(Firm/Company)		NISION OF CORP
	3255 Ambe	erley Park Circle	9	LIG 2
		(Address)		O CORRECT
	Kissimm	ee, Fl 34743		3 957 2 957
	(Cit	ty/State and Zip Code)		SHOWS
For further information	concerning this matter, please	e call:		
Gustav	o Omar Yamin	at (407)	860-8357	
(Nam	e of Person)	(Area Code & Da	ytime Telephone Number)	
Enclosed is a check if	or the following amount:			
\$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S155.00 Filing Fee Certified Copy (additional copy is end	Certificate of 8	Status &
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Registration Sec Division of Con Clifton Buildin 2661 Executive Tallahassee, Fl.	ction rporations g center Circle	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR	FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO	MPANY
ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company	[,] is:	MPANY SCALLE CORPORATE PAR 2: 22
GENESIS INSURAI	NCE GROUP LLC	3
(Must end with the words "Limited L	iability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	4
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the	e principal office of the Limited Liability Co	
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
3255 Amberley Park circle	3255 Amberley Park Circle	
Kissimmee, fl 34743	Kissimmee, fl 34743	
	he registered agent are: Effective Date Omar Yamin ame	
	erley Park Circle t address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	
	ee, 딙 34743	
	ate, and Zip	
liability company at the place designated registered agent and agree to act in this capa statutes relating to the proper and complete	to accept service of process for the above state in this certificate, I hereby accept the appoint acity. I further agree to comply with the provise performance of my duties, and I am familiar registered agent as provided for in Chapter 60.	ment as sions of all with and

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

"MGRM" = M	ager anaging Member		
MNGR		Gustavo Yamin	
	•	3255 Amberley Park Circle	
		Kissimmee, Fl 34743	
MGRM		Margarita Yamin	
		3255 Amberley Park Circle	
	•	Kissimmee, FI 34743	
	-		08 MG 20
	-		
	-		1
		.	· · · · ·
LE V: Effective date is	nt if necessary) e date, if other than the date listed, the date must be special date of filing.)	of filing: 08/25/2008 . (O	PTION ness d
LE V: Effective date is days after the	e date, if other than the date listed, the date must be spec	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
LE V: Effective date is days after the	e date, if other than the date listed, the date must be spectate of filing.) SIGNATURE:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
LE V: Effective date is days after the	e date, if other than the date listed, the date must be speciate of filing.) SIGNATURE: Signature of a member or a	n authorized representative of a member. 08.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)